

Maestro Strategic Partners, LLC Acquires Amelian Solutions, LLC

Former CEO, Stacie Monahan, Joins Maestro as a Partner, Forming One of the Most Accomplished Consulting Firms Focused on Plaintiffs' Firms in the US.

CHAPEL HILL, NORTH CAROLINA, UNITED STATES, May 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Maestro Strategic Partners today announced the acquisition of Amelian Solutions, a premier consulting firm focused on enhancing the operational efficiencies of plaintiffs' firms. With the acquisition of Amelian Solutions, its Chief Executive Officer, Stacie Monahan, joins Maestro Strategic as a Partner.

"I'm incredibly excited to join Maestro, a firm known for its commitment to client success and innovative strategies. I look forward to driving even greater results for our clients," said Monahan.

Monahan has over 25 years of hands-on experience with efficient and effective operational systems and processes. For years, Stacie worked with several major insurance carriers as an insurance adjuster, managing



Stacie Monahan, Partner, Maestro Strategic Partners

bodily injury claims in both pre-litigation and litigation contexts. She has also worked in, and consulted for, high-level plaintiffs' firms for nearly 20 years.

"Stacie possesses a unique blend of subject matter expertise that not only allows her to be a tremendous benefit to personal injury law firms in the areas of operations and technology, but her ability to connect and partner with attorneys and paralegals to achieve results for clients is unparalleled," said Eric Sanchez, Managing Partner.

###

Maestro Strategic Partners empowers plaintiffs' law firms to achieve peak performance. As the industry leader, we bring deep expertise, proven methods, and a track record of success

including a history-making billion-dollar class action, nearly 30 technical patents, and working with some of the most iconic personal injury brands in America. Our customizable solutions, including market exclusivity options, drive legendary results for our clients.

Eric J Sanchez Maestro Strategic Partners +1 800-319-4850 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/707379474

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.